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东华大学
分数 人数 累计人数

612分及以上 51 51
611 7 58
610 18 76
609 9 85
608 11 96
607 12 108
606 13 121
605 26 147
604 18 165
603 28 193
602 21 214
601 23 237
600 22 259
599 23 282
598 27 309
597 34 343
596 32 375
595 34 409
594 41 450
593 49 499
592 38 537
591 44 581
590 50 631
589 41 672
588 58 730
587 57 787
586 65 852
585 56 908
584 54 962
583 59 1021
582 55 1076
581 70 1146
580 79 1225
579 86 1311
578 71 1382
577 66 1448
576 84 1532
575 74 1606
574 74 1680
573 71 1751
572 91 1842
571 80 1922
570 82 2004
569 94 2098
568 99 2197
567 84 2281
566 110 2391
565 100 2491
564 94 2585
563 101 2686
562 107 2793
561 91 2884
560 81 2965
559 104 3069
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 103 3172
557 96 3268
556 102 3370
555 114 3484
554 109 3593
553 107 3700
552 118 3818
551 89 3907
550 122 4029
549 106 4135
548 112 4247
547 102 4349
546 102 4451
545 117 4568
544 106 4674
543 110 4784
542 141 4925
541 110 5035
540 137 5172
539 104 5276
538 129 5405
537 119 5524
536 127 5651
535 110 5761
534 123 5884
533 124 6008
532 109 6117
531 113 6230
530 117 6347
529 124 6471
528 141 6612
527 116 6728
526 103 6831
525 96 6927
524 124 7051
523 94 7145
522 124 7269
521 120 7389
520 112 7501
519 84 7585
518 107 7692
517 96 7788
516 94 7882
515 102 7984
514 101 8085
513 110 8195
512 84 8279
511 109 8388
510 86 8474
509 96 8570
508 91 8661
507 79 8740
506 95 8835
505 74 8909
504 61 8970
503 75 9045
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